
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 
Half Yearly Examination 2025-2026 

Time Table  
 

Class - IX  
 

Day  Date  Time  Subject  

Wednesday  24-09-2025  English Aurals &  
Hindi Aurals 

Thursday  25-09-2025  Value Education  

Monday  06-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 11:00 am Mathematics 

Wednesday 08-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

English Language  

Thursday  09-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

Physics  

Friday  10-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

History/Civics  

Saturday 11-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

Biology 

Monday  13-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

Geography  

Tuesday 14-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 11:00 am Hindi  

Wednesday 15-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am Chemistry  

Thursday 16-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am English Literature  

Friday  17-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am 
Computer Applications/ 
Commercial Applications 

08:00 am to 11:00 am Art Paper - 3 

Saturday  18-10-2025 

 

08:00 am to 10:00 am 
Robotics &  

Artificial Intelligence  
 

08:00 am to 11:00 am Art Paper - 4 

 


